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CR23-00006                     BREWER,BRAD ANDREW                 Filed: 01/20/23  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 10/17/2022  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067985368                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                            12                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR21-00208                     CARROLL,BRICE CHRISTOPHER          Filed: 06/25/21  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 02/24/2021  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067957607                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                            28                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400G - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR20-00125                     HUGGINS,KIRKLAND WADE              Filed: 06/26/20  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 03/12/2020  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067945129                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                            22                                  
        Offense: AGG ROBBERY - F1                                                                                  
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00036                     MCSPADDEN,GUY EZEKIEL              Filed: 01/28/22  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/31/2021  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067966355                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - SANCTIONS STATUS HEARING                            36                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR26-00015                     PAYNE,TERRY JAMES                  Filed: 02/20/26  Atty:                           
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 12/26/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327580281                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00243                     AKRIDGE-MORA,PAULA FAYE            Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: GREEN, STEVEN R      (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 10/16/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578384                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            4                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G - F2                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00145                     DENTON,JODIE LYNN                  Filed: 06/20/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 12/19/2023  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327560930                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          7                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G - F1                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00202                     GROESSEL,JAMES CHANDLER            Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 07/02/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575245                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: MAN/DEL CS PG 1 >= 4G < 200G - F1                                                                 
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR26-00014                     JONES,DENNIS RAY                   Filed: 02/20/26  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 12/13/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327580079                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00278                     BULLARD,GAGE RYAN                  Filed: 12/30/25  Atty: PLATTEN, ERICK       (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 04/15/2022  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573072                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: SEXUAL ASSLT CHILD - F2                                                                           
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00283                     ROGERS,TREVOR ALEXANDER            Filed: 12/30/25  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 09/07/2024  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327568079                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            3                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT OF PREGNANT PERSON - F3                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00176                     BROOKS,DAVID J                     Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: WHITE, JEFFERY H     (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 04/28/2025  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573560                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          6                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G - F2                                                                   
        Remarks: FINAL                                                                                             
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00234                     GULLETT,BRETT JAY                  Filed: 10/17/25  Atty: WHITE, NOLAN         (Ret)
     Time: 09:00am                                    Date of Offense: 10/22/2024  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327569199                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: INJ CHILD/ELDERLY/DISABLED W/INT BODILY INJ - F3                                                  
        Remarks: FINAL DC                                                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00047                     KAYSER,CRISSIE LEE                 Filed: 02/21/25  Atty: HARRISON, LINDSAY    (Ret)
     Time: 09:45am                                    Date of Offense: 08/20/2024  Bnd: A-SPRINGER BAIL BOND       
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327572203                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          9                                  
        Offense: TAMPER W/GOV REC-INS DOC (A)(2,5) IAT - F3                                                        
        Remarks: TO APPEAR AT 9:45 DUE TO SCHOOL SCHEDULE                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00275                     CURTIS,MITCHELL JAMES              Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: WALDRON, GREGORY A.  (Ret)
     Time: 11:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/08/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327579844                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            4                                  
        Offense: IMPERSONATE PUBLIC SERVANT - F3                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00276                     CURTIS,MITCHELL JAMES              Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: WALDRON, GREGORY A.  (Ret)
     Time: 11:00am                                    Date of Offense: 06/08/2025  Bnd: EASY PICKENS BAIL BONDS    
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327579844                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            4                                  
        Offense: OFFICIAL OPPRESSION - MA                                                                          
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR22-00355                     HAYES,JARED LEVI                   Filed: 10/21/22  Atty: SCHMIDT, RICHARD A.  (Ret)
     Time: 11:15am                                    Date of Offense: 05/27/2022  Bnd: ROY BROCKWAY               
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9067979392                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - AMEND COND OF PROBATION                              5                                  
        Offense: INTOXICATION MANSLAUGHTER W/VEHICLE - F2                                                          
        Remarks: JUDGE KENNEDY/TAYLOR MCCONNELL                                                                    
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00118                     BATES,CHRISTOPHER ROBIN            Filed: 05/16/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 03/05/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327572416                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - MTA/MTR                                              4                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF HABITATION - F2                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR22-00357                     LEWIS,JODENE WALTERS               Filed: 10/21/22  Atty:                           
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 02/11/2022                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 906797515X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - MTA/MTR                                              8                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G - F2                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00258                     WAGNER,TAMAR LYNN                  Filed: 11/21/25  Atty:                           
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 08/12/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 932757639X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - MTA/MTR                                              2                                  
        Offense: POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G - F3                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00206                     JONES,JOSHUA CALEB                 Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: CASILLAS, MICHAEL    (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/12/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575458                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSAULT AGAINST PUB SERVANT - F1                                                              
        Remarks: FINAL DC                                                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00207                     JONES,JOSHUA CALEB                 Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: CASILLAS, MICHAEL    (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/12/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575458                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF HABITATION - F2                                                                       
        Remarks: FINAL DC                                                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00208                     JONES,JOSHUA CALEB                 Filed: 09/19/25  Atty: CASILLAS, MICHAEL    (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/12/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327575458                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: ESCAPE WHILE ARRESTED/CONFINED- FELONY - F3                                                       
        Remarks: FINAL DC                                                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00257                     PROX,KORRY DEMON                   Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: CASILLAS, MICHAEL    (Ret)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 10/10/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578120                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            4                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT FAMILY/HOUSEHOLD MEMBER PREV CONV IAT - F3                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00153                     BAIRD,WALTER LYNN                  Filed: 07/02/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 04/14/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 932757320X                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          7                                  
        Offense: POSS OF CHILD PORNOGRAPHY <100 VISUAL DEPIC - F3                                                  
        Remarks: FINAL DC                                                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00164                     BAIRD,WALTER LYNN                  Filed: 07/18/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 01/16/2017                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327573838                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          7                                  
        Offense: INDECENCY W/CHILD SEXUAL CONTACT - F2                                                             
        Remarks: FINAL DC                                                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR26-00007                     BAKER,MICHEAL GLEN                 Filed: 02/20/26  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 11/03/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327579208                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT CAUSES SERIOUS BODILY INJ - F2                                                          
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR26-00013                     HILL,JENNIFER ERIN                 Filed: 02/20/26  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 11/13/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327580591                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - ARRAIGNMENT                                          1                                  
        Offense: COLLISION INVOLVING INJURY - F*                                                                   
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR26-00002                     MAYNE,DOUGLAS RAY                  Filed: 01/16/26  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 05/05/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327574109                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: BURGLARY OF HABITATION - F2                                                                       
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR26-00003                     MAYNE,DOUGLAS RAY                  Filed: 01/16/26  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 11/03/2025  Bnd: PERSONAL BOND              
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578953                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            2                                  
        Offense: THEFT PROP >=$2,500<$30K - FS                                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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CR25-00280                     MCCAIN,LARRY DEAN                  Filed: 12/30/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 09/24/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327577809                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPON - F2                                                                    
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00052                     MENDEZ,NORMA LINDA                 Filed: 02/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 07/03/2024                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327566181                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - MTA/MTR                                              5                                  
        Offense: ASSAULT EMS PERSONNEL PROV SERV - F3                                                              
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR24-00307                     OCHELTREE,PHILLIP ANDREW           Filed: 12/20/24  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D.      
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 06/05/2023                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327579860                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          5                                  
        Offense: IMPROPER CONTACT W/VICTIM WHILE CONFINED - F3                                                     
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00281                     PECK,RICHARD CHARLES JR            Filed: 12/30/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 10/08/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578082                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - PRE-TRIAL                                            3                                  
        Offense: FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG W/PREV IAT - F*                                                
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00088                     YBARRA,JOSHUA ANDREW               Filed: 03/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 09/14/2022                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327571975                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - MTA/MTR                                              6                                  
        Offense: FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG LIFE/ANNUAL - F3                                               
        Remarks:                                                                                                   
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
CR25-00263                     YBARRA,JOSHUA ANDREW               Filed: 11/21/25  Atty: MANNING, JONATHON D. (Apt)
     Time: 01:30pm                                    Date of Offense: 11/04/2025                                  
        Court: 294TH DISTRICT COURT                               TRN: 9327578899                                  
        Action: CRIMINAL - DOCKET CALL                                          3                                  
        Offense: FAIL TO COMPLY SEX OFF DUTY TO REG W/PREV IAT - F*                                                
        Remarks: FINAL DC                                                                                          
        Interpreter:                                                                                               

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

DOCKET SETTINGS COUNT: 36
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